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Penn State v. Navy - 1/24/2015

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:42.55

Pennetti, Allie r:+0.0 Sinatro, Haley

r:+0.0 Fittin, Carolyn r:+0.0 Karr, Caitlyn 22

25.98 28.98 21.5226.07

CPSU-MA2 1:44.49

Saloky, Katie r:+0.0 Miller, Katelyn

r:+0.0 Hornibrook, Mackenzie 19r:+0.0 Wujciak, Megan 19

26.32 29.47 23.3425.36

BPSU-MA3 x1:44.99

Fazio, Casey r:+0.0 Cameron, Taylor 19

r:0.17 Rowe, Katie 21 r:0.04 Rogers, Tara

r:15.18  27.01 29.54 18.9329.51

ANAVY-MD4 1:46.20

Graeff, Elizabeth M 19 r:+0.0 Gillcrist, Hanna 19

r:+0.0 Margroum, Kenzie 19 r:-0.64 Thompson, Maddie 22

r:15.69  27.23 29.48 23.8325.66

CNAVY-MD5 1:50.39

Hoiles, Alex K 19 r:0.16 Hetzer, Nicole 19

r:0.15 Boughton, Melissa 21 r:0.17 Kuenstler, Molly 19

27.43 32.01 24.5726.38

BNAVY-MD6 x1:51.27

Ranzau, Emily G 19 r:0.30 Doan, Kristine 20

r:0.27 Meyer, Charlotte 20 r:0.51 Bilunas, Brianna 21

r:14.78  28.16 32.08 24.6526.38

DNAVY-MD7 x1:54.35

Garies, Gus L 18 r:0.27 Davis, Amy 19

r:0.38 Macfarlane, Zoe 20 r:0.33 Thach, Amanda 21

r:15.28  28.63 33.42 24.4527.85

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:30.56

Savoy, Nate R 21 r:0.26 Schuehler, Andy 19

r:0.15 Madley, Kyle 22 r:0.38 Ryan, Shane 20

22.34 25.53 20.2322.46

BPSU-MA2 1:31.14

Bantley, Robert 19 r:0.33 Ekstrom, Jonathan 21

r:0.29 Skibniewski, Michael 19r:0.17 Young, Jeffrey 21

r:15.47  23.47 25.27 19.9022.50

ANAVY-MD3 1:31.40

Rusiewski, Dj A 20 r:0.10 Brutkiewicz, Marlin 19

r:0.22 Debaugh, Jonathan 21 r:0.13 Bomberger, Dain 21

r:12.96  23.84 25.45 20.1421.97

CPSU-MA4 x1:33.36

Magee, Ryan 22 r:0.42 Grimm, Harrison 20

r:0.19 Grillo, Matthew 21 r:-0.21 Kantz, Zach 18

23.88 26.99 20.4122.08

CNAVY-MD5 1:33.39

Seo, Young Tae T 20 r:+0.0 Porter, Mathias 18

r:+0.0 Bailey, Ryan 20 r:0.01 Bundas, Michael 19

24.71 25.56 20.9222.20

BNAVY-MD6 x1:33.65

Lane, Joseph N 20 r:0.22 DeJong, Morgan 19

r:0.37 Draves, Billy 22 r:0.23 Davis, Bjorn 18

r:+4.61  24.47 25.94 20.8722.37

DNAVY-MD7 x1:36.06

Hetzel, Thomas M 20 r:0.18 Choo, Harold 18

r:0.28 McCullagh, Hayes 19 r:0.36 Jaime, Joseph 20

r:10.03  25.03 26.72 21.5022.81

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 22Siverling, Megan L1 10:11.56

r:+0.87  27.98 30.35 30.9130.97

31.27 30.90 30.87 31.04

30.67 30.31 30.40 30.72

30.66 31.11 30.75 31.53

30.48 30.52 30.47 29.65

NAVY-MD 18Smith, Jenny J2 10:23.97

r:+0.84  28.55 30.80 31.0331.05

31.04 31.11 31.07 30.97

30.97 30.96 31.04 30.78

31.88 31.86 31.95 31.78

31.86 32.28 32.00 30.99

PSU-MA 19Treusdell, Kerry E3 10:29.42

r:+0.75  28.48 31.18 31.4831.50

31.56 31.56 31.60 31.57

31.97 31.79 31.70 31.87

31.91 31.83 31.92 31.52

31.56 31.86 31.33 31.23

NAVY-MD 21Dudley, Rachael K4 10:31.91

r:+0.74  28.40 31.03 31.5031.38

31.69 31.53 31.69 31.78

31.97 32.09 31.98 31.92

31.94 32.18 31.98 32.07

31.90 31.79 31.95 31.14

NAVY-MD 21Nassif, Morgan E5 10:43.04

r:+0.82  29.32 31.00 31.8331.35

32.03 31.95 32.00 32.08

31.94 32.34 32.77 32.85

32.66 32.76 33.01 32.78

32.65 32.67 32.71 32.34

NAVY-MD 19Bliss, Madeline J6 x10:54.04

r:+0.75  29.97 32.24 32.7732.77

32.81 32.98 32.96 33.21

32.88 33.10 33.12 33.04

32.99 32.97 33.05 32.68

32.83 32.82 33.23 31.62

PSU-MA 20Moody, Bridget M7 10:56.29

r:+0.88  29.54 31.92 32.9432.77

33.04 33.43 33.30 33.34

33.33 33.06 32.59 33.10

33.00 33.07 33.21 33.26

33.25 33.22 33.14 31.78

NAVY-MD 21Brennan, Sam N8 x11:06.25

r:+0.77  30.05 32.60 32.7732.75

32.85 32.96 33.48 33.22

33.43 33.30 33.21 33.88

33.61 33.60 34.21 34.04

34.01 34.33 34.14 33.81

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Ankosko, Nick C1 9:21.34

r:+0.76  25.52 27.82 27.8127.87

28.09 28.24 28.29 28.26

28.27 28.35 28.18 28.21

28.37 28.72 28.79 28.17

28.34 28.39 28.25 27.40

PSU-MA 19Stasiunas, Matt C2 9:22.77

r:+0.80  25.64 27.62 27.7727.80

28.06 28.21 28.24 28.41

28.60 28.27 28.30 28.47

28.58 28.51 28.40 28.48

28.42 28.63 28.54 27.82

NAVY-MD 20Nickell, Alex J3 9:27.17

r:+0.76  26.04 28.01 27.9728.21

28.47 28.13 28.60 28.37

28.67 28.31 28.12 28.45

28.71 28.92 28.92 29.06

28.88 28.97 28.61 27.75

PSU-MA 18Gross, David L4 9:31.40

r:+0.81  25.62 27.69 28.6528.17

28.63 28.88 28.61 28.90

28.90 29.39 27.66 28.98

29.46 29.13 29.16 29.24

28.94 29.22 28.81 27.36
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

NAVY-MD 20Martin, Noah W5 9:37.22

r:+0.89  26.30 28.05 28.5528.49

28.79 28.98 28.57 28.78

28.88 29.14 28.94 29.25

29.22 29.32 29.00 28.81

29.55 29.55 30.01 29.04

PSU-MA 19Loughlin, Conall C6 x9:41.52

r:+0.82  25.77 28.41 28.6328.60

28.54 28.69 28.90 29.03

29.19 29.30 29.41 29.75

29.64 29.82 29.90 29.39

29.52 29.94 29.70 29.39

NAVY-MD 20Ciocco, Sam D7 9:44.62

r:+0.82  26.08 28.23 28.4928.73

28.59 28.54 29.16 29.22

29.40 29.65 29.80 29.88

30.13 29.45 29.19 29.80

30.16 30.44 30.18 29.50

NAVY-MD 19Condon, Shane P8 x9:53.38

r:+1.03  26.06 28.37 29.2628.94

29.20 29.13 29.38 29.57

29.96 30.03 30.04 29.89

30.23 30.44 30.81 30.75

30.67 30.38 30.55 29.72

NAVY-MD 18Parker, Kenneth P--- X9:46.81

r:+0.80  25.75 28.05 28.7028.45

28.97 29.20 29.10 29.33

29.42 29.71 29.78 29.76

29.80 30.20 30.23 30.37

30.71 30.35 29.80 29.13

PSU-MA 20Hilzen, Bobby M--- X9:50.18

r:+0.79  26.17 28.54 29.0428.74

29.58 29.46 29.70 29.75

29.47 29.83 29.64 29.97

29.82 29.88 30.16 29.94

30.23 30.53 30.23 29.50

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 22Karr, Caitlyn M1 1:49.52

r:+0.78  25.54 27.38 28.8627.74

PSU-MA 21Jones, Kaitlin S2 1:49.69

r:+0.76  26.22 27.44 27.9828.05

PSU-MA 19Sowinski, Katelyn E3 1:50.88

r:+0.66  26.04 27.90 28.4328.51

PSU-MA 19Price, Niki S4 x1:52.67

r:+0.76  26.57 28.67 28.9628.47

NAVY-MD 21Thach, Amanda K5 1:55.66

r:+0.73  27.17 28.86 30.3729.26

NAVY-MD 22Thompson, Maddie A6 1:55.67

r:+0.82  26.96 28.91 29.8229.98

NAVY-MD 21Reutzel, Megan L7 1:56.62

r:+0.76  27.05 29.56 29.4230.59

NAVY-MD 20Ford, Jessi L8 x1:57.76

r:+0.85  27.42 29.81 30.2430.29

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L--- X1:52.85

r:+0.75  26.49 28.34 28.8829.14

PSU-MA 18Baxter, Sarah L--- X1:56.70

r:+0.77  26.17 29.52 30.1330.88

NAVY-MD 19Dilldine, Alyssa N--- X2:00.97

r:+0.88  27.47 30.05 31.9831.47

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAVY-MD 21Duvall, Thomas J1 1:39.04

r:+0.75  23.74 25.05 25.2724.98

PSU-MA 19Bantley, Robert2 1:39.24

r:+7.05  23.86 25.41 24.4825.49

PSU-MA 18O'Neill, Ryan P3 1:40.46

r:+0.80  23.94 25.62 25.6525.25

NAVY-MD 19Whitaker, Ethan W4 1:41.12

r:+0.74  23.61 25.58 26.5125.42

NAVY-MD 21Mita, Riley N5 1:41.77

r:+0.67  23.87 25.76 26.0026.14

PSU-MA 21Maurer, Tim C6 1:42.23

r:12.10  23.19 25.09 27.6526.30

PSU-MA 18Walker, Will S7 x1:44.17

r:+0.81  24.32 26.46 26.5926.80

NAVY-MD 21Stinson, Nathan R8 x1:45.31

r:+0.81  24.67 26.57 27.0527.02

NAVY-MD 20Jaime, Joseph O--- X1:43.95

r:+0.79  24.02 26.41 26.8026.72

NAVY-MD 22Stoddard, Kevin M--- X1:44.68

r:+0.73  24.64 26.40 26.8326.81

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Ackman, Alyson P1 56.11

27.12 28.99

PSU-MAPennetti, Allie2 56.46

27.35 29.11

PSU-MASinatro, Haley3 57.59

27.74 29.85

NAVY-MD 20Meyer, Charlotte R4 58.25

28.71 29.54

PSU-MABickel, Jenna5 x58.78

28.62 30.16

NAVY-MD 19Graeff, Elizabeth M6 58.94

28.63 30.31

NAVY-MD 19Hoiles, Alex K7 59.45

28.98 30.47

NAVY-MD 19Ranzau, Emily G8 x59.60

29.04 30.56

PSU-MA 20Vanderweele, Chelsea N--- X1:00.15

29.60 30.55

NAVY-MD 20Macfarlane, Zoe C--- X1:00.45

29.60 30.85

PSU-MAScoggin, Sierra--- X1:00.65

29.42 31.23

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Ryan, Shane P1 49.10

23.81 25.29

NAVY-MD 20Lane, Joseph N2 51.00

24.94 26.06

NAVY-MD 20King, Ethan M3 51.12

24.88 26.24

PSU-MA 22Magee, Ryan4 51.60

25.02 26.58

NAVY-MD 20Rusiewski, Dj A5 51.95

25.21 26.74

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M6 52.03

25.52 26.51

NAVY-MD 20Hetzel, Thomas M7 x54.58

26.29 28.29

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MARodriguez, Melissa1 1:04.55

r:+8.07  30.25 34.30

PSU-MASaloky, Katie2 1:05.59

r:+0.67  30.29 35.30

NAVY-MD 19Gillcrist, Hanna T3 1:05.70

r:+0.76  30.86 34.84

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A4 1:06.09

r:+0.82  31.50 34.59

PSU-MAHarris, Emily5 x1:08.43

r:+0.80  32.10 36.33

NAVY-MD 20Doan, Kristine H6 1:09.47

r:+0.80  32.67 36.80

NAVY-MD 19Hetzer, Nicole M7 1:10.42

r:+0.73  33.48 36.94
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#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAVY-MD 18Porter, Mathias J1 56.59

r:+0.76  27.34 29.25

NAVY-MD 19Brutkiewicz, Marlin S2 56.78

r:+0.78  26.71 30.07

PSU-MA 21Ekstrom, Jonathan3 56.85

r:+0.76  26.48 30.37

PSU-MA 19Schuehler, Andy R4 57.10

r:+0.77  26.86 30.24

NAVY-MD 19DeJong, Morgan W5 57.78

r:+0.73  27.43 30.35

NAVY-MD 18Choo, Harold H6 x58.99

r:13.08  27.80 31.19

PSU-MA 20Kwasnik, Mike J7 59.18

r:+7.82  27.75 31.43

PSU-MA 20Grimm, Harrison M8 x59.48

r:+0.77  27.75 31.73

NAVY-MD 20Bailey, Ryan P--- X1:01.09

r:+0.71  28.74 32.35

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Harper, Hannah L1 2:04.27

r:+0.86  29.00 31.15 32.9231.20

PSU-MA 19Dillione, Tommie E2 2:07.24

r:+0.75  28.14 31.41 33.3734.32

PSU-MA 19Valentine, Annie E3 2:07.28

r:+0.70  28.99 32.93 33.6031.76

NAVY-MD 21Dudley, Rachael K4 2:07.42

r:+0.75  29.23 32.80 32.4832.91

PSU-MA 19Randolph, Hayli V5 x2:08.61

r:+0.78  28.32 32.49 34.6033.20

NAVY-MD 18Smith, Jenny J6 2:10.31

r:+0.79  28.85 33.06 34.5533.85

NAVY-MD 18Garies, Gus L7 2:13.34

r:+0.72  29.87 33.41 35.2634.80

PSU-MA 19Hornibrook, Mackenzie L--- XDQ

r:+0.73  28.02 30.77 42.1933.05

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAVY-MD 21Debaugh, Jonathan G1 1:50.58

r:+0.72  24.81 27.96 29.2728.54

NAVY-MD 22Draves, Billy A2 1:51.50

r:+0.72  25.00 28.43 29.4828.59

PSU-MA 22Madley, Kyle J3 1:51.86

r:+0.71  24.92 28.40 29.7128.83

PSU-MA 21Seiferth, Jon W4 1:52.62

r:+0.75  25.08 28.71 29.8329.00

NAVY-MD 20Seo, Young Tae T5 1:52.87

r:+0.69  24.68 28.51 30.1229.56

PSU-MA 19Ahlberg, Joseph W6 1:58.21

r:+0.72  25.80 29.55 32.3030.56

NAVY-MD 19McCullagh, Hayes P7 x1:58.57

r:+0.68  25.69 30.20 31.2031.48

NAVY-MD 19Whitaker, Ethan W--- X1:57.30

r:+0.76  25.55 29.27 32.0430.44

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MAFittin, Carolyn1 23.28

r:+0.69

PSU-MAMiller, Katelyn2 23.34

r:+0.77

NAVY-MD 19Margroum, Kenzie A3 23.96

r:+0.80

PSU-MA 19Farnsworth, Anna R4 24.36

r:+0.65

NAVY-MD 21Bilunas, Brianna L5 24.42

r:+0.77

PSU-MAFazio, Casey6 x24.77

r:+0.75

NAVY-MD 19Kuenstler, Molly R7 24.92

r:+3.21

NAVY-MD 20Ford, Jessi L8 x25.54

r:+0.87

PSU-MAKrigger, Arielle--- X24.63

r:+0.72

PSU-MA 19Matheson, Hannah C--- X25.11

r:+0.81

NAVY-MD 21Boughton, Melissa D--- X25.19

r:+0.65

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Ryan, Shane P1 20.41

r:+0.66

PSU-MA 21Young, Jeffrey B2 20.65

r:+0.67

PSU-MA 21Grillo, Matthew3 20.94

r:+0.67

NAVY-MD 21Bomberger, Dain A4 20.95

r:+0.65

PSU-MA 18Kantz, Zach5 x21.13

r:+0.65

NAVY-MD 20King, Ethan M6 21.25

r:+0.77

NAVY-MD 19Bundas, Michael J7 21.52

r:+1.85

NAVY-MD 18Davis, Bjorn C8 x21.63

r:+0.76

PSU-MA 21Virgilio, Lawrence J--- X21.35

r:+0.66

NAVY-MD 20Jaime, Joseph O--- X21.85

r:+0.71

PSU-MASarboraria, Federico--- X22.05

r:+0.72

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Ackman, Alyson P1 50.53

r:+0.66  24.43 26.10

PSU-MAFittin, Carolyn2 50.92

r:+0.68  24.67 26.25

PSU-MA 22Karr, Caitlyn M3 51.16

r:+0.79  24.69 26.47

NAVY-MD 22Thompson, Maddie A4 52.97

r:+0.79  25.70 27.27

PSU-MA 18Baxter, Sarah L5 x53.19

r:+0.76  25.44 27.75

NAVY-MD 21Bilunas, Brianna L6 53.70

r:+0.76  25.37 28.33

NAVY-MD 19Kuenstler, Molly R7 53.87

r:+0.65  25.91 27.96

NAVY-MD 20Ford, Jessi L8 x55.66

r:+0.89  26.77 28.89

PSU-MAPennetti, Allie--- X52.82

r:+0.72  25.14 27.68

PSU-MAKrigger, Arielle--- X53.40

r:+0.76  25.80 27.60

NAVY-MD 19Davis, Amy G--- X55.75

r:+0.71  26.49 29.26

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Ryan, Shane P1 44.95

r:+0.68  22.08 22.87

NAVY-MD 21Duvall, Thomas J2 45.98

r:+0.75  22.59 23.39

PSU-MA 21Young, Jeffrey B3 46.30

r:+0.67  22.24 24.06

PSU-MA 19Bantley, Robert4 46.38

r:+0.76  22.64 23.74

NAVY-MD 21Bomberger, Dain A5 46.40

r:+0.68  22.25 24.15

NAVY-MD 20King, Ethan M6 46.62

r:+0.78  22.50 24.12
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PSU-MA 21Grillo, Matthew7 x46.63

r:+0.74  22.50 24.13

NAVY-MD 18Davis, Bjorn C8 x47.81

r:+0.80  22.63 25.18

PSU-MA 18Kantz, Zach--- X46.87

r:+0.68  22.47 24.40

PSU-MA 21Virgilio, Lawrence J--- X47.77

r:+0.72  22.82 24.95

NAVY-MD 22Stoddard, Kevin M--- X48.22

r:+0.76  22.83 25.39

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Farnsworth, Anna R1 2:03.84

28.86 31.49 31.2932.20

NAVY-MD 19Ranzau, Emily G2 2:05.35

29.40 31.21 32.8431.90

PSU-MABickel, Jenna3 2:08.68

30.61 32.31 33.1732.59

NAVY-MD 20Macfarlane, Zoe C4 2:09.79

30.79 32.67 33.2033.13

NAVY-MD 19Graeff, Elizabeth M5 2:10.63

30.66 33.23 32.5934.15

PSU-MAScoggin, Sierra6 2:11.83

31.19 33.26 33.3234.06

NAVY-MD 18Garies, Gus L7 x2:14.07

31.55 33.46 34.4734.59

PSU-MARodriguez, Melissa8 x2:14.61

31.91 34.02 34.1634.52

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L--- X2:09.82

31.13 32.80 31.9533.94

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Savoy, Nate R1 1:47.59

24.56 26.73 28.3727.93

NAVY-MD 20Lane, Joseph N2 1:52.17

26.20 28.65 28.9128.41

PSU-MA 22Magee, Ryan3 1:53.34

27.24 29.37 28.6828.05

NAVY-MD 19Condon, Shane P4 1:54.43

27.12 28.60 29.5029.21

NAVY-MD 20Nickell, Alex J5 1:54.77

27.21 29.01 28.9929.56

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M6 1:55.57

26.45 28.77 30.2430.11

NAVY-MD 22Draves, Billy A7 x1:55.67

27.10 29.79 29.8928.89

PSU-MA 21Maurer, Tim C8 x1:56.74

26.78 28.85 30.8330.28

PSU-MA 19Ahlberg, Joseph W--- X1:58.08

27.47 29.52 30.6230.47

NAVY-MD 20Hetzel, Thomas M--- X1:59.14

27.52 30.09 30.6830.85

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Cameron, Taylor1 2:23.08

r:+0.70  32.16 35.56 38.1837.18

NAVY-MD 20Doan, Kristine H2 2:27.32

r:+0.80  33.18 37.46 38.4438.24

PSU-MA 19Randolph, Hayli V3 2:28.27

r:+0.80  33.26 37.77 38.8738.37

PSU-MAHarris, Emily4 2:28.78

r:+0.83  33.11 37.28 39.5638.83

NAVY-MD 19Hetzer, Nicole M5 2:32.09

r:+0.76  34.50 38.72 39.1539.72

NAVY-MD 21Brennan, Sam N6 2:41.40

r:+0.80  36.77 41.05 42.0641.52

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAVY-MD 18Porter, Mathias J1 2:03.54

r:+0.76  28.57 32.18 31.6231.17

NAVY-MD 20Seo, Young Tae T2 2:04.04

r:+0.66  27.91 31.29 32.7732.07

NAVY-MD 19Brutkiewicz, Marlin S3 2:04.58

r:+0.78  28.46 32.59 31.0732.46

PSU-MA 21Ekstrom, Jonathan4 2:05.17

r:+0.78  28.37 32.38 32.5931.83

NAVY-MD 19DeJong, Morgan W5 x2:07.62

r:+0.75  29.05 32.52 33.4432.61

PSU-MA 19Schuehler, Andy R6 2:10.72

r:+0.79  29.13 33.26 34.5233.81

PSU-MA 20Kwasnik, Mike J7 2:11.42

r:+0.73  29.40 32.51 35.2434.27

PSU-MA 20Grimm, Harrison M8 x2:11.97

r:+0.71  29.19 32.69 35.5734.52

NAVY-MD 18Choo, Harold H--- X2:10.38

r:+0.80  28.53 32.88 35.4433.53

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAVY-MD 20Meyer, Charlotte R1 5:02.05

r:+0.83  27.63 29.43 30.3930.17

30.37 30.27 30.98 31.13

31.22 30.46

NAVY-MD 18Smith, Jenny J2 5:07.21

r:+0.81  28.35 30.56 30.4230.92

30.59 30.61 31.42 31.68

31.84 30.82

NAVY-MD 21Nassif, Morgan E3 5:11.24

r:+0.82  28.65 30.79 31.5031.31

31.63 31.79 31.80 31.56

31.40 30.81

NAVY-MD 19Bliss, Madeline J4 x5:23.62

r:+0.77  29.04 31.45 33.3832.71

33.24 33.10 33.40 33.38

32.90 31.02

PSU-MA 22Siverling, Megan L--- X4:54.98

r:+0.86  27.35 29.28 29.9529.83

29.34 29.30 29.82 30.04

30.32 29.75

PSU-MA 19Wujciak, Megan A--- X4:59.44

r:+0.78  27.45 29.71 30.5230.45

30.47 30.41 30.66 30.38

30.12 29.27

PSU-MA 20Vanderweele, Chelsea N--- X5:07.18

r:+0.87  28.29 30.23 30.5430.50

30.90 30.56 31.07 31.25

31.35 32.49

PSU-MARogers, Tara--- X5:08.46

r:+0.75  27.61 30.54 31.0530.72

31.47 31.54 31.14 31.35

30.90 32.14

PSU-MA 19Treusdell, Kerry E--- X5:12.82

r:+0.78  28.32 30.70 31.6931.47

31.69 31.89 32.14 31.82

31.88 31.22

NAVY-MD 21Reutzel, Megan L--- X5:14.22

r:+0.79  27.87 30.46 31.8931.33

32.26 32.13 32.20 32.56

32.44 31.08

PSU-MA 20Moody, Bridget M--- X5:22.42

r:+0.93  29.09 31.74 32.8232.53

32.83 33.19 33.13 32.93

32.51 31.65

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAVY-MD 21Duvall, Thomas J1 4:28.95

r:+0.75  25.57 27.37 27.5427.40

27.40 27.33 27.33 27.21

26.91 24.89
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PSU-MA 19Stasiunas, Matt C2 4:30.02

r:+0.69  24.57 26.97 27.6427.29

27.85 27.71 27.80 27.69

27.13 25.37

PSU-MA 21Ankosko, Nick C3 4:30.08

r:+0.73  25.32 27.04 27.5327.34

27.54 27.25 27.33 27.41

27.12 26.20

NAVY-MD 20Martin, Noah W4 4:36.53

r:+0.87  25.46 27.49 28.0927.67

28.04 28.31 28.10 26.94

28.17 28.26

PSU-MA 18Gross, David L5 4:36.72

r:+0.79  25.40 27.78 28.4028.70

28.92 28.11 27.29 28.00

27.81 26.31

NAVY-MD 21Mita, Riley N6 4:36.85

r:+0.68  25.70 27.79 28.6528.53

28.89 28.62 27.90 27.53

27.26 25.98

PSU-MA 18O'Neill, Ryan P7 x4:41.31

r:+0.85  25.93 28.73 28.5928.56

28.92 28.40 28.22 28.46

28.71 26.79

NAVY-MD 20Nickell, Alex J8 x4:41.66

r:+0.77  25.86 27.56 28.3228.15

28.46 28.92 28.77 29.08

29.26 27.28

PSU-MA 19Loughlin, Conall C--- X4:43.04

r:+0.71  25.45 27.69 28.5328.42

28.65 28.69 28.57 28.71

29.38 28.95

PSU-MA 20Hilzen, Bobby M--- X4:45.64

r:+0.77  25.48 28.05 28.7528.49

29.38 29.19 29.31 29.48

29.14 28.37

NAVY-MD 20Ciocco, Sam D--- X4:48.73

r:+0.83  25.80 28.69 29.0928.97

29.34 29.65 29.71 29.02

29.34 29.12

NAVY-MD 21Stinson, Nathan R--- X4:51.52

r:+0.79  26.07 28.53 29.3729.20

29.68 30.14 29.74 29.94

29.83 29.02

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAVY-MD 19Gillcrist, Hanna T1 58.09

r:+0.77  27.21 30.88

NAVY-MD 21Dudley, Rachael K2 58.11

r:+0.73  27.37 30.74

NAVY-MD 19Margroum, Kenzie A3 58.34

r:+0.83  27.39 30.95

NAVY-MD 20Macfarlane, Zoe C4 x1:02.25

r:+5.57  28.99 33.26

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A--- X56.04

r:+0.82  26.43 29.61

PSU-MA 19Sowinski, Katelyn E--- X56.42

r:+0.68  26.48 29.94

PSU-MASaloky, Katie--- X57.39

r:+0.70  26.69 30.70

PSU-MA 19Harper, Hannah L--- X57.92

r:+0.83  27.33 30.59

PSU-MA 19Matheson, Hannah C--- X58.22

r:+0.82  27.50 30.72

PSU-MA 19Valentine, Annie E--- X59.05

r:+0.69  28.01 31.04

NAVY-MD 18Garies, Gus L--- X1:01.63

r:+0.72  28.79 32.84

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAVY-MD 21Debaugh, Jonathan G1 49.63

r:+0.71  23.43 26.20

PSU-MA 22Madley, Kyle J2 49.70

r:+0.68  23.74 25.96

NAVY-MD 20Bailey, Ryan P3 50.54

r:+0.67  23.36 27.18

NAVY-MD 22Draves, Billy A4 50.62

r:+0.67  23.88 26.74

NAVY-MD 19McCullagh, Hayes P5 x50.65

r:+0.67  23.48 27.17

PSU-MA 21Seiferth, Jon W6 50.87

r:+0.75  23.92 26.95

PSU-MA 19Skibniewski, Michael J7 51.95

r:+0.76  24.64 27.31

PSU-MA 18Walker, Will S8 x53.35

r:+0.83  25.01 28.34

NAVY-MD 19Bundas, Michael J--- X52.19

r:+0.73  24.30 27.89

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAVY-MD 20Meyer, Charlotte R1 2:05.14

r:+0.77  27.62 30.82 29.8436.86

NAVY-MD 19Davis, Amy G2 2:15.43

r:+0.74  28.58 34.11 31.4341.31

NAVY-MD 19Hetzer, Nicole M3 2:15.85

r:+0.79  29.06 35.42 31.3240.05

NAVY-MD 20Doan, Kristine H4 x2:20.20

r:+0.76  29.84 38.07 33.0239.27

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A--- X2:06.69

r:+0.86  27.28 31.71 30.0537.65

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L--- X2:08.81

r:+0.72  28.00 33.19 29.3738.25

PSU-MA 19Price, Niki S--- X2:09.33

r:10.51  28.05 32.43 30.1838.67

PSU-MARodriguez, Melissa--- X2:09.57

r:+0.78  28.48 33.95 31.0236.12

PSU-MA 19Randolph, Hayli V--- X2:12.99

r:+0.81  28.14 34.67 31.9938.19

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Savoy, Nate R1 1:51.00

r:+0.71  23.73 27.53 26.3833.36

NAVY-MD 20Seo, Young Tae T2 1:51.29

r:+0.65  24.74 28.66 26.3131.58

PSU-MA 21Ekstrom, Jonathan3 1:53.23

r:+0.76  24.85 28.70 27.6432.04

PSU-MA 21Maurer, Tim C4 1:55.12

r:+0.77  25.27 28.81 27.2433.80

NAVY-MD 19DeJong, Morgan W5 1:55.43

r:+0.74  25.91 30.18 27.7431.60

NAVY-MD 18Porter, Mathias J6 1:56.99

r:+0.74  26.68 30.73 27.3532.23

PSU-MA 22Magee, Ryan7 x1:57.89

r:+0.76  25.73 29.41 27.8034.95

NAVY-MD 20Hetzel, Thomas M8 x1:58.74

r:+0.68  25.47 29.21 28.8835.18

PSU-MA 19Ahlberg, Joseph W--- X1:56.37

r:+0.70  25.54 29.40 26.9234.51

NAVY-MD 18Choo, Harold H--- X1:59.99

r:+0.87  25.13 31.57 29.5033.79

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M--- X2:01.01

r:+0.85  26.00 29.95 29.2235.84

NAVY-MD 19Brutkiewicz, Marlin S--- X2:03.16

r:+0.85  27.59 32.49 29.2533.83
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#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANAVY-MD1 1:36.97

Kuenstler, Molly R 19 r:0.21 Margroum, Kenzie 19

r:0.49 Bilunas, Brianna 21 r:0.23 Thompson, Maddie 22

r:13.75  24.84 23.90 24.0724.16

BNAVY-MD2 1:38.67

Graeff, Elizabeth M 19 r:0.06 Gillcrist, Hanna 19

r:0.24 Ford, Jessi 20 r:0.11 Thach, Amanda 21

r:12.26  24.87 24.36 24.1925.25

CNAVY-MD3 x1:40.88

Boughton, Melissa D 21 r:+0.0 Reutzel, Megan 21

r:+0.0 Dudley, Rachael 21 r:-0.34 Dilldine, Alyssa 19

r:13.45  25.29 25.38 25.2924.92

DNAVY-MD4 x1:42.47

Hoiles, Alex K 19 r:0.35 Ranzau, Emily 19

r:0.34 Nassif, Morgan 21 r:0.29 Bliss, Madeline 19

r:11.43  25.10 25.23 26.5325.61

BPSU-MA--- X1:34.10

Saloky, Katie r:0.19 Sinatro, Haley

r:0.29 Wujciak, Megan 19 r:0.28 Dillione, Tommie 19

r:14.61  23.73 23.17 23.8123.39

APSU-MA--- X1:35.29

Karr, Caitlyn M 22 r:0.35 Miller, Katelyn

r:0.35 Fittin, Carolyn r:0.38 Siverling, Megan 22

r:+0.78  24.03 23.05 25.0323.18

CPSU-MA--- X1:35.81

Ackman, Alyson P 21 r:0.22 Jones, Kaitlin 21

r:0.40 Baxter, Sarah 18 r:0.30 Vanderweele, Chelsea 20

r:12.87  23.30 23.24 25.1924.08

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:22.19

Bantley, Robert 19 r:0.29 Grillo, Matthew 21

r:0.32 Young, Jeffrey 21 r:0.20 Savoy, Nate 21

r:13.30  21.32 20.39 20.2120.27

ANAVY-MD2 1:22.99

Duvall, Thomas J 21 r:0.24 King, Ethan 20

r:0.33 Davis, Bjorn 18 r:0.05 Bomberger, Dain 21

r:14.48  21.47 20.77 19.9020.85

BPSU-MA3 1:24.55

Stasiunas, Matt C 19 r:0.24 Kantz, Zach 18

r:0.39 Walker, Will 18 r:0.41 Virgilio, Lawrence 21

r:14.22  21.14 20.87 21.1821.36

CPSU-MA4 x1:26.01

Madley, Kyle J 22 r:0.20 O'Neill, Ryan 18

r:0.30 Sarboraria, Federico r:0.31 Skibniewski, Michael 19

r:14.06  21.59 21.31 21.4721.64

CNAVY-MD5 1:26.28

Lane, Joseph N 20 r:0.23 McCullagh, Hayes 19

r:+0.0 Stoddard, Kevin 22 r:-0.16 Rusiewski, Dj 20

r:14.48  21.58 21.99 21.2121.50

ENAVY-MD6 x1:28.02

Bailey, Ryan P 20 r:+0.0 Jaime, Joseph 20

r:0.24 Parker, Kenneth 18 r:0.06 Martin, Noah 20

r:+2.64  22.00 21.69 21.8322.50

BNAVY-MD7 x1:28.05

Bundas, Michael J 19 r:0.29 Debaugh, Jonathan 21

r:0.39 Stinson, Nathan 21 r:0.23 Mita, Riley 21

r:+7.84  22.01 21.19 21.7423.11

DNAVY-MD8 x1:29.06

Nickell, Alex J 20 r:0.27 Whitaker, Ethan 19

r:0.30 Condon, Shane 19 r:0.55 Ciocco, Sam 20

r:10.21  22.39 21.40 23.2722.00

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Pennsylvania State University 174

2. U.S. Naval Academy 115

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Pennsylvania State University 173

2. U.S. Naval Academy 127


